
Monday, August 2 Tuesday, August 3 Wednesday, August 4 Thursday, August 5 Friday, August 6 

No School No School No School No School No School 

Monday, August 9 Tuesday, August 10 Wednesday, August 11 Thursday, August 12 Friday, August 13 

No School No School No School Pizza 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 
 
BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Meat loaf/Corndog 
Brown Rice/Corn 
Milk  
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 
 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Monday, August 16 Tuesday, August 17 Wednesday, August 18 Thursday, August 19 Friday, August 20 

Chicken Nuggets 
Sun Chips 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie  
Milk   
 
 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Tacos 
Milk  
Fresh Fruit 
 
 

 
BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

PBJ /Turkey Subs 
Crackers 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Corn Dog 
Sun Chips 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Corn 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie  
 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Monday, August 23 Tuesday, August 24 Wednesday, August 25 Thursday, August 26 Friday, August 27 

Teriyaki Broccoli Bowl 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie  
Milk   
 
 
 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Pizza 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 
 
BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Turkey /Ham Lunchable 
Chips 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Tacos 
Milk  
Fresh Fruit 
 
 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

PBJ /Turkey Subs 
Crackers 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Monday, August 30 Tuesday, August 31    

Chicken Nuggets 
Sun Chips 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie  
Milk   
 
 
 

BSC Lunchable/PBJ 

Chicken Patty Sandwich 
Corn 
Milk 
Fresh Fruit/Veggie  
 
 
 

BSC Lunchable/P 

   

M e n u s  f o r  A u g u s t  2 0 2 1  Families Making the 
Connection 

 

Find a Farmers Market 
 

National Farmers Market Week is 
celebrated the first week of August. 
Farmers markets offer fresh, nutritious, 
locally grown food. Shopping at nearby 
farmers markets can support local 
farmers, the economy and the community.  
 

 Visit the State Farmers Market virtually 
 Visit a local farm in your area 
 Learn what’s in season: 

 
Taste & Learn about Local Produce 

 

For Fruits & Veggies—More MattersTM 
Month in September and Farm to School 
Month in October.  Schools, early care and 
education centers, organizations, and 
families can join in and eat local seasonal 
fruits and veggies.  
  
 

  


